SICK.COM
DATA SHEET
BEF-KHZ-RT-32D36
Brackets
Mounting systems
MOUNTING SYSTEMS - BEF-KHZ-RT-32D36
MOUNTING SYSTEMS

Material Plastic, Aluminum
Packing unit 1 piece
Dimensions (W x H x L) 44.9 m
Mounting system type Brackets
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Ø D
1.7
(0.07)
h
35
(1.38)
8.5
(0.33)
Dimensions in mm (inch)
H
2077681 BEF-KHZ-RT-12 13.5 12 22.4
2077680 BEF-KHZ-RT-16 17.7 16 26.6
2 DATA SHEET | SICK 2026-05-24 21:03:21 · SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MOUNTING SYSTEMS - BEF-KHZ-RT-32D36
H
2077679 BEF-KHZ-RT-20 21.7 20 30.6
2077678 BEF-KHZ-RT-25 26.8 25 35.7
2077677 BEF-KHZ-RT-32 34 32 42.9
2077676 BEF-KHZ-RT-40 42 42 50.9
2077675 BEF-KHZ-RT-50 52.9 50 61.8
2077674 BEF-KHZ-RT-63 65 63 73.9
2103949 BEF-KHZ-RT-32D36 36.1 32 44.9
Further information as well as suitable accessories, example applications and downloads such as CAD di-
mensional models, operating instructions and software can be found at www.sick.com/2103949
2026-05-24 21:03:21 · SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DATA SHEET | SICK 3